
B.—lo.

Return
of
all

Public
Securities

belonging
to
the

Offices
undernamed

held
in
the

Dominion
or
elsewhere
as
on
the

31st
March,

1918,etc.—continued.
8

Securities.

Rate ofInterest.
Due
Date
of

Securities
I

The
Post Office-

The GovernmentInsurance Office.

The

The
i

New
Zealand

Publio
Trust'

State-

Office.
;

guaranteed
!

Advances.
The
Com- missioners of

Public Debts
Sink-

ing
Funds.

The State
Fire Insurance.

The Treasury.
Total.

Held
in
the

Dominion —continued.
New
Zealand

Government,
securities
under —continued.

The
New
Zealand

State-guaranteed
Advances
Act,

1909—continued.
Local

Authorities
Branch

Per
Cent.

£

£

£

£

£

£

£

£

a

a■■ *** *■* a

a•''■■ * a

a■■■• *•31 3| 3* 3f4 4 3*3*3|4 4

April,
1947

Oct.,
1947

April,
1948

Oct.,
1948

April,
1949

„
1949

„
1918

,
1949

Oct.,
1947

„
1948

April,
1949

„
1918

,
1949

400,000 475,000 212,000 400,000 275,000 96,00048,000 9,000 20,000 361,
600 54,500 80,000 30,000

400,000 475,000 212,000 400,000 275,000 96,000 48,000 9,000 20,000 361,600 54,500 80,000 30,000

a

a■■ *■• * Native
Land

Settlement
Branch

a

a

"•

a

a

*•• a

ir••••••The
New
Zealand
State-guaranteed

Advances
-\cts,

1909-1910—Advances
to

Settlers
Branch

Dec,
1921

Feb.,
1922

Oct..
1922

Jan.,
1919

June,
1920

Feb.,
1922

Oct.,
1922

„
1918

Nov.,
1918

Jan.,
1919

Jan.,
1919

Feb.,
1919

Mav,
1919

April,
1918

Jan.,
1919

Feb..
1919

April,
1919

„
1949

205,000 2,094 750,000 205,00025,000 406 73,700 99,000 8,000 64,850 12,35021,500 15,30033,0005,250 3,00050,000 30,000

ir

a ------ Advances
to

Workers
Branch... Government

Advances
to

Workers
Act,

1908

Land
for
Settlements

Branch
„

„

.........4 4 4 4 4 3* 3i3* 3|3|3|3f4 4 4 3|3f

205,000 2,094 750,000 205,000 25,000 406 99,0008,000 64,850 12,35021,500 15,300 50,000 30,000

5,200 3,000

73,700* 33,000*50*

it

a

•••••• a

a■ -■•■• Native
Land

Settlement
Branch

a

a...*••
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